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EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

WEDNESDAY ONLY

HOWELL PRAIRIE
Fine 60 A. on pavm't., 3 B.R. home,
barn, mach. shed, good tractor At com-

plete equipment Inc. milker. 10 head
stock. It's a buy at $23,000. Craw-
ford, Eve.

OAK KNOLL
It's 9 ml. to this 34 A., some crop In,
4 A. fruit it berries, 13 A. In oats &
vetch, good barn, 3 B.R. mod. view
home, spring, 4 head cattle, chickens,
tractor St equip, All for $10,700.
Crawford, Eve:

WEST SALEM
2 B.R. home, cement bsm't., L.R.. DR.,
nice Kit., oil ht., hwd. nr. Klgglns.

BURT PICHA,
370 N. Hlsh St. Eve:

'49 FORD CONV.
Perfect condition. Low mileage. Local
owner. Radio At heater. All equipment.

$1795
VISIT LODER BROS.
Used Car Mkt. & Save
465 Center Ph. qx32

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
ONLY $5500 NURSES ATTENTION

Just completed. A good buy In a new 1 bedroom home, garage and
large lot. A dandy rental Investment. Very near Salem General
Hospital.

NEW 9 BEDROOM HOME SOUTH
In the McKlnley school dist. Attractive and convenient, oil heat,
att. garage and hardwood floors. $1950 down. Full price just $7950.

AN UNUSUAL 3 BEDROOM HOME
Different because It has knotty pine woodwork throughout, cute
compact kitchen, exceptionally attractive fireplace AND It's In
the Englewood school dist. Has lovely large lot. AND tht price
Is only $95001

ROOMY (3 BEDROOM) RANCH STYLE HOME
Well planned throughout. Beautiful hardwood floors, dining room
plus nook In kitchen, auto, piped all furnace, insulated and

Located northeast. A home with plenty room and a
good buy for $11,750.

FAIRMOUNT HILL DISTRICT
Beautiful new S bedroom home with finished basement, complete
with fireplace, double garage and patio. About 1400 sq. ft. floor
space, view to west. $16,000.

RENTAL INVESTMENT
Front house has 2 apts., plus 2 small (1 bedroom) homes In rear.
Fully furnished, large lot. North on Front St. 1170 a month
Income Good deal for $12,500. Owner will consider small house
as part payment.

FARM SPECIAL
THE SNOW WILL SOON BE OFF

Then we would like to show you this 107 A. farm with 30 A.

Irrigated, pasture, all cultivated. Modernized 3 bedroom (small)
house, grade "A" barn, silo, hog and chicken house, irrigation
equip, and J. D. tractor; 30 head cattle, 40 hogs. A real farm
for $26,500. Terms.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 COURT STREET PHONE -

Eve.: Henry Torvend - Pat Kemper - Bob Sullivan c33

VALUE PLUS
VALUE HERE TO MARVEL AT. A LOVELY NEW 2 BR HOME IN A FINE
LOCATION WITH A LARGE LOT, HAS A DEN A; LIVING ROOM. BEAU-
TIFUL HARDWOOD FLOORS, A LADIES TASTE AT A GENTLEMAN'S
PRICE. SEE MR. SIMPSON.

Beautiful View Home
OVERLOOKING SALEM ON CANDALARIA HEIGHTS. A LASTING PLEAS- -
URE TO YOU AND A DELIGHT TO YOUR GUESTS. THIS 3 BR HOME,
DBLE. OARAGE, At ITS PICTURE WINDOWS, GIVE YOU MORE

LIVING. WE FEEL THIS HOUSE IS REASONABLY PRICED AT
ONLY $13,900. SEE MR. RAWLINS.

A Distinguished Dwelling Place
YOU WILL ADMIT ON INSPECTION OF THIS FINE 2 BR HOME WITH
FIRL'PLACE. FULL BSMT,, AUTO. HEAT. BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED
ON CORNER LOT. SEE MR. TIBBETTS.

RAWLIN'S REALTY
(Hollywood Dist.)

Phone Office
Eves. Rawlins Tibbetts Simpson

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST

All brick home. hdwd. firs, thruout, lge. llv. rm. At din. rm., brkfst. nook, den
At music rm., 4 bdrms., 2 complete baths, full basm't., dble. garage, beautiful
grounds. Priced below replacement cost. CALL ROY FERRIS.

ENGLISH STYLE
Dandy 3 bdrm. home In Leslie School District. Llv. rm- - with fireplace, din-

ette, full basm't.. furnace, garage, lovely shrubs At landscaping. Price $10,500.
CALL PETER GEISER.

230 ACRE FARM
Located 10 miles out. Roads on 2 sides, beautiful building spot with view,
170 acres under cult. St In crop, balance mostly timber. See this before you
buy. Price $25,000.00. call G. h. grabenhorst, jr.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Geiser - Earl West e:

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
Choice Income Property
Building and equipment In fast growing
district, choice corner lot, tenants do
ing excellent business, owner win guar
antea (300 per mo. income. A real buy
for 326,000. Some terms. Eves, phones

or '

Highway Frontage
260 ft. frontage on 60E. Close In North,
total of 8 acres. Business bldg. with all
equipment. Owner forced to sell at a
greatly reduced price. This would make
a choice site for a court, super serv-
ice station, super market or what have
you? Total price 118,500. Eves. ph.
or

$1800 Down
yr. old home In good location, hdwd.

firs., ven. blinds, garage, paved street,
1V4 blks. to bus, total price $7400. Eves,
ph. or

Honest Value
3 bdrm. home near Pen 4 Corners. Al-

most new, large garage, workshop,
6 mos, old. Private well, bus front

door, paved street, owner leaving city,
will accept trailer house as part pay-
ment. Total price only JB750. Owner's
equity. 12200. Ph. or

Your Future Acreage
Owner reports last year's net Income on
this 10 acre berry farm to be $1250.
Modern 4 rm. home, barn, chicken house,
double garage, total price only $8500
Eves. ph. or

$3500 Special
10 acres. 4 rm. livable house, 11 miles
from Salem city center. Willamette soil,
no waste land. Eves. ph. or

1 Acre
Modern good home 2 'A miles from Sa-
lem, family orchard, deep well, lots of
flowers, well worth $7000. Eves. Ph.

or

15 Minutes From
Downtown

3 acres, very clean modern 5 rm. home,
spring water, barn, garage, chicken
hou.se. Forty 3 yr. old cherry trees. A
good buy for I5S00. Good terms. Eves.
Ph. or

North Howell
Very well equipped and stocked 60
acre farm, good buildings. Modern 6 rm.
home, 7 cows, drep well. See this one
for $23,000. Eves Ph. or

V2 Acres
Modern S rm. home, 'A basement, chick-
en house, garage, oil heat, Willamette
soil, 5 miles f i om Salem, Total price
1G500. Evts. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

THE GOOD EARTH
21 ACRE FARM WITH 2 BEDROOM home.

electric pressure pump, family or-

chard, 2 and ft acres of berries, some
crop, all land under irrigation. Chick-
en houses for 500. About 3 miles from
town S6300. Call Mr. Bennett.

5 ACRE NEAT 4 RM. HOME, 9 YEARS
OLD, LOTS OF BUILT INS. Nice bath,
good well, elec. pressure system, oil
heat, double garage. Full price only
15250. See Mr. Bennett.

lilH ACRES WITHIN ,fc MILE OF TOWN.
small 5 room home, 8 years old, all
land is In cultivation with part of the
crop planted. Tractor, disc, plow, har-
row, grain rrill, cultivator, mower,
lime eic. iry to Beat mis lor 1J,DUU.
Cull Wamberg.

Ift ACRES. WE THINK THIS PLACE
WOULD MAKE A GOOD TURKEY
RANCH. Good modern six bedroom
home, large barn. Plus some good out-
buildings, land Is well drained, located
co fit, full price only $13,500. terms can
be arranged. See Mr. Wamberg.

NOW IS THE TIME TO FIND YOUR FARM
AND GET SET TO START YOUR
SPRING WORK, WE HAVE TWO FARM
SALESMEN, MR. WAMBERG AND MR.
DENNETT. TELL THEM YOUR NEEDS
AND THEY WILL HELP YOU.

CITY SPECIALS
15500 for this three bedroom home, on
a paved street near school and In a
good district. Owner leaving city, sellingat a reduced price, $1000 down, should
be Just the home for the working mnn
with family. Call Mr. Bourne Eve, Ph.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT
New 2 bedroom home 2 blocks from city
school. H.W. floors thruout. oil furnace,
attached garage. Immediate possession.
Priced to sell at $7250. CaU Mr. Brown.
Eve. Ph.

SUBURBAN SPECIAL
One acre of ground At a good 2 bedroom
home, Very clean, garage workshop,
good well, bus by the door. Price $8850.
Call Mr. Brown. Eve. Ph.

SUBURBAN NORTH
This Is an outstanding value, five nice
large rooms, all on one floor, with plen-
ty of bullt-ln- s and closet room. Large
attached garage, and utility room. Patio,drilled well, etc. Fruit and nut trees.
Has a very desirable 4 loan and can
be handled on a low down payment.
Call Mr, Loe. Eve. Ph.

1950 DOWN
2 bedroom home, with automatic oil
heat, paved street, city sewer and water.
Call Mr. Lee. Eve. Ph.

BUlLDINOr LOTS
NORTHEAST CORNER OP HOYT AND

WEST NOB HILL. Will go FHA. 11,490.
LOT SUM BLOCK ON SI1ELTON. Only va-
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

Ph. Salem
Pick up wood at 1525 Edsewater

West Salem ee"
CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOB

Diesel and Stove Oils
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Planet Ends St Block Wood Ph.

PHILLIPS BROS.
Old fir, oak, ash, St maple. 4 Itr,
slab and edgings. Ph.

FOR SALE POULTRY

NEW HAMPSHIRE, Parmenter, now avail-
able every Tues. Fox Hatchery, 3830
State St. Ph. f

PRODUCE
EASTERN ALFALFA Si timothy. By ton

or truck load. 865 S. 13th. Ph.
fN8

EASTERN ALFALFA BAY. Ph.

HELP WANTED
BOOKKEEPER, must be accurate In fig-

ures. Capable, accepting responsibility.
State exp. and salary expected. Perm,
position. Box 356 Capital Journal. g33'

HELP WANTED MALE
GOOD ALL AROUND service station sales-

man with lubrication experience. In-

quire 290 N. Hlph. ga34

HELP WANTED MALE
EXP. STENOGRAPHER. Must have per

sonality to meet public Sz answer phone.
Apply Hogg Bros., 260 State St. gb33

PERMANENT position for stenographer.
Musi be accurate with shorthand. State
Finance Co., 153 S. High St. Ph.

EXPERIENCED insurance girl, part time
mornings or afternoons. Write Box 358.
Capital Journal. gb37

MIDDLE AGED woman to live In home
and care for aged bedridden couple at
nltht. 405 8. Water St., Sllvcrton. ab33

NSWERTOV6uR MONEY7" N EEDS
Take orders for new Everyday A-
ssortments. Box of 15 Birthday, other
Greeting Cards, pays you up to 50c on
$1. Metnllcs, Plastics. Gift Wraps, oth-
ers. Imprinted Napkins, Stationery,
Notes. FREE Samples. Assortments on
Approval. STYLART, 1310 Santee, Dept.
71', Ls Antieles 55, Calif. gb32

WANTED SALESMAN
WASTED 2 salesmen to work on city

property. Sullivan Realty Co., 3365
Portland RcL 8H37

INSULATION Experienced salesmen. New
revolutionary product. At long last
something different. Amartng. Exciting
demonstration makes sales easy. Ex-

clusive territory. Competition elimin-
ated. Write Dist, Manager, Box 400, Cap-
ital Journal. BR

INSVLATION Experiences Iesmen. New

revolutionary product. At long last
something different. Amartng. Exciting
demonstration makes sales easy. Ex-

clusive territory. Competition eliminat-
ed. Write Dlst. Manager, Box 400. Capi-
ta. Journal, as 40

Large Manufacturing Co.
Wants neat appearing man to train
locally for permanent sales position.
Dignified work, not canvassing. Ca;
necessary. Married man under 40 pre-
ferred Apply In person 990 Broadway
between 10 and 12 noon. gg34

WANTED POSITIONS

NANCY'S N't' It St: RY SCHOOL, II 0YS.
AUbo iu e. on. i.ju iu a. rn. jifiu.

ndfl

baby immd. Ph.

CLASSIFIED ADVKBTISINGl
P Lint 15e
Per Line 3 times 40o
Per Line 6 time .....COo
Pel Line 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem 15o per line pet

day.
Uin. lOet I times mln. 80e

ff times mln. 11. No Refunds
READERS In Local News CrA.Onlyi

JOo per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE H 0 USES

1750 - FURNISHED COTTAGE - 1500 DN.
Bal. 150 mo. 3 yr,. old. Inc. refrig., elec.
rinse, breakfast set, daveno, 2 swing
rockers. Bar., w.th concrete floor, lot

3X200. Variety ol fruit. Call

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
311 N. High Ph. 832

$4750. MOD. 2 BR Hse. Consider 6m. Dn.
Pymt. Rep. Ph. 37113. 32

BY OWNER: 2 BR house In Manbrln Gar-
dens. Immediate possession. Ph.
4220 Rowan Ave. a34

MAKE OFFER
A food 2 br home. Eleo heat plus ol If
wanted. Conveniently arranged. Nicely
located. Asking price 1B40Q. FHA terms.
Drive by 1562 Ruse St. Call Walt Mus
grave.

JValter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Zdgewater Ph.

$4800
t bedroom home In good cond. Older
type house, larne lot. Close-i- 11400
aown. sou montn.

$7100
New 2 bedroom home, large living room.
Bright kitchen, utility, bath, on good
street, r.n.n.

CALL D, L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son

Ifl, 50." NEW modern 2 bdrm. home NE
close to school As bus. Fireplace, oil
furnace, attached garage. Immediate

poss. 1950 down, payments 151.17 month.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
103 a. mgn Phone a32

Englewood District
t bedrooms, HW floors, breakfast nook,

uto oil heat, nice yard, a real buy.

North 18th Street
Dandy 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, fireplace, deep basement, party
room in Basement, nice yard, lots ol
shrubs.

Wallace Road
3 bedrooms, electric heat, fireplace, hard
wood floors, basement, large lot only
saouu.ou.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve.
834

5 ACRES EAST
Small 3 rm. hou.se, good well, $4800. To-
tal price. $800 will handle. Will accept
car as part payment.

Call Mr. Noonclicster

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Phone

Eve. or a32

Why Pay Rent?
We have 7 homes you can buy, $500
down, balnnce like rent. Eves.
and
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

945 8. Com'! Phone a32
NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

$10,500 Nice 3 bdrm. family home.
Hdwd. firs., F'placc. Film. In good bsni.t

NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL
$4800 $1200 dn. Partly furnished 2
bdrm. home, neat St clean.

V. OMER HUFF

fl,7ft0. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home h

on one floor. Eimlewood dl.it., close to
school. Fireplace, auto, oil furnace.

poss.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 S. High Phone3-4121- . a32

S BD. RMS. Hdwd floors, oil furnace,
unfinished attic. Attached garage. 1225

down, $66 Mo. Ph. 23396. a32

Good Investment
1 acre, 2 houses, rental. $6,850. Termi.

Creek Property
Vi acre. 4 rm, house. Fruit At build
ings. 13500.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

fAHftO. NEW ranch type home
with 1 Acre. Located on Sunnyview Av-

enue. Hardwood floors, oil Ilonr furnace,
attached garage. Owners are leaving
and must sell.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hlah Phone a3i

FOR SALE LOTS

Restricted Building
Lots

South. High ground. City water. Elec-
tricity. Bus.
$735 Lot 60X127,
1635 Lot 80x132.
$535 Lot 69x132.
HAVE Mil. RUBEUG SHOW YOU
THESE VALUES.

Edward A. Dyck,
Realtor

32S N. Com'l. Day Eve.
Member of Salem Multiple

Listing Bureau a32

1 LOT 80x100, Hollywood Dlst. Ph.
In a.m. an34

FOR SALE FARMS

HOP RANCH
PH.

D30

h A. NEAR KEIZ.ER district rich Newbcrg
type soil 8 inch deep, IrrUntlon well with
3 inch lrrlKiitlns pine and electric pump.
A A. In strawberries, 4 A. raspberries.
This place Is n real crop producer. Price
only $7500. For more Information see
Pat Jarvlll with

Rostein & Adolph Inc.

ABRADE A DAIRY. 284 A., well loc. near
Willamette valley town. Dark prod,
loam, yr. creek, some timber, 85 A. In
certified seed crops, tlldits, Incl. Grade A

barn, equpt. milk housr, hog hse.. mod.
rm, home. 2 elec. wells, water St elec.

to bldg.v An excellent buy at $31,000.
Good terms or trade.
ARD TO GET BUT WE GOT IT! 80 A.
well drained prod. Wtllnmrttc loam. Close
In, suburban, East. Nearly all In flue
crops, yr, stream. BUlus.Un attractive
jetting of lge. trees). Includes mod.
plast. 5 BR home, ti bsmt., 2 car gar-
age, other small hse., Ue. barn bkhr. and
others. When you see this, you'll say It
Is a most desirable buy. J2R.000. Will
consider H dn., bal. at 5. DON'T DE-

LAY

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

b34

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER: 33 Acres 4 ml .N.W. Building

sites, view. Level, Irult. $4,850. Terms.
PnI bb3I

4 ACRES, all or part, 2 BR house, com-

pletely modern, also Ue. building part-
ly remodeled for dwelling. Ht, 1 Box
640, Salem. Mrs. W. L. Van Durcn. Ph.

bb3S

REAL ESTATE
jfORTH SALEM Small house, 100 X 150

corner lot $3350.
BITS. ZONE, North, Mr lot, 2 BR house,

4 yrt. old, double gaiage. some berries,
mall down payment. $5750.

4 t NIT apt, house, $150 income, close In.
$8950.

DUPLEX, 1 yr. old. 9 BRs In each apt.,
' partly furnish. Good Income. $11,900.

$3900 down. bal. like rent.
E. MEREDITH RLT. or B. M MASON

J:. ft. Com'l Ph, 31

'48 Pontiac "6"
Club eouoe Hydramattc drive, e

blue finish, radio, heater St de-
froster. Other extras.

$1595

ORVAL'S
Center at Church Ph.

1949
-- DEMONSTRATORS

DOUGLAS McKAY
CHEVROLET CO.

S50 N. Com'l. Ph. qxl

1939 Graham
Super charger Good enough
transportation for anyone.

$95
STAN BAKER MOTORS

Union at High Ph. px32a

'37 CHEVROLET
Heater,

iportation

$195
SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Chemeketa at Church Ph.

qx32

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
WALLING SAND At GRAVEL

CRUSHED ROCK for roads and drive-
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
Just the place if you have a relative
living with you that wants separate liv-

ing quarters. Near new 2 BR home. Insl.
Si wcatherstrlpped. Fireplace, full dry
basmt., plus 1 rm. apt. with own private
bath.

1695 NORTH COTTAGE ST.
$9950. New 2 BR home with oil piped
heat to all rms. Also Inside utility rm.
Something you will appreciate now. Top
construction and dandy floor plan.

2095 UNIVERSITY ST.
$8500. Here ts a good buy for some one,
neat, clean St roomy, 2 BR home, good
location, pvd. st. A; walks, $2250 down
As remember, (no Financing Chg.)

$38,000. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Brick Apt. Use. As Business Building
with off st, parking. The rentals are

Reasonable and fit show 8 net on
Investment. Ph. 20680.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
FOR SALE: One third Interest in plan

ing mill including loading dock, car-
rier and sorting chain. Box 357

Capital Journal. cd33
APARTMENT HOUSE near state office

bides. With live clean furnished apts.
and room for more. Gross Income 1180
per month, plus owners three room
apt. Owner will take home In on trade.
Total price only szo.ooo. For more In-

formation see Pat Jarvlll.
Rostein & Adolph Inc.

GOOD SUMMER Income. Most popular
picnic park In Linn County. 33 ' Acres.
la In Cultivation, river loam, small
modern house, barn, chicken house, ca-
bin, bath houses, park wired and plumb-
ed for night picnics and swimming; fully
equipped. $7900. $5000 down. Bob Prim-
rose, 607 E. Oak St. Lebanon, Oregon.

Cd34

BEER TAVERN
122.000Over $1000 per mo. Income net.
East Ore. town.

DOWNTOWN CAPE
$3500 19 stools St counter doing nice
business.

APARTMENT HOUSE
$65,000 Near downtown. 16 units. Most-
ly furnished. Hdwd. firs. Private baths,
very good heating system.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chcmeketa St. cd34

INCOME PROPERTY
Older type built over In good condition,
5 apts., furn. Walking distnuce to city
renter. Monthly Income $200. For lur- -
tner information rail.

Mable Needham Realtor
341 Stftte St. Rm. 4 Ph. Cd33'

Business Lot $27000

Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Eyewater Ph.

FURNITURE FOR SALE

I DAVENPORT St chair; I G.E. washer,
1 oil circulator, 1 oak rocker. 740 Ele-

ctric Ave. d34
II PIECE WALNI'T dining set. Good cond.

$60. Ph. d33

WANTED FURNITURE
GLENN WOOORY. Ph. 35110

Fl'RNlTliKK A APPLIANCES wanted. Top
cash price paid on the spot. No fuss
or bother Just call da

AUCTIONS
N O AUCTION Tonlg htGlenwood. dd32

Livestock & Furniture
AUCTION

Wed., Feb. 8 at 10 a.m. & 7 p.m.
9 Panel twin beds

Jennie Lknd poster beds
Walnut record cabinet
12 wood Ice cream parlor chairs
Davenport Sj chair
Black walnut organ
Walnut organ
Coffee tables & end tables
New hardware St tools
9x12 rug like new
New linoleums 9x12
AB apartment elec. Tange
Monarch electric range

t) Chairs, box springs and
9 Manv misc. articles

Chickens Si rabbits
Calves A veals '
Cows, heifers ft bulla
Welner At feeder pigs

A Big Sale This Week
COME TO

LANE SUDTELL'S
Auction Sales Yard

Located block W. of Lancaster on
Rd. Ph. 36098. dd32J

to Place Classified Ads
Phone

FOR RENT HOUSES
2 BR home near Salem Heights School, $65

mo.
3 BR house, chick, house. Near Liberty

school. $40 mo.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
250 N. High St. Phone jm33

FARM HOME, 4 BR, at Hopewell. Barn,
garage At garden space. $35 month.
Call Mr. Huntley. Amity 531 except
Saturdays or Inq. at Hopewell store.

jm34

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. lor rent.
U DRIVE Trucks. Robinson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. f
SINGEP ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
A. delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N, Com'l. Ph. 33512. J"

FLOOR SANDERS for rent Uootso:ner
Ward.

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Bowser Bros.
141u 6 12th. West Salem.

lOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
TO DO a good job rent a good floor gand

er, we sell everything to complete tne
job

HOWSER BROS. - Ph. !

WANTED TO RENT
WANT TO RENT, 2 or 3 bdrm. house

with basement. 2 adults St daughter.
Ph. Ja32

LAW STUDENT, wife At year-ol- d baby
desire 2 B.R. unfurn. house for 1 year.
Phone ja33

LOST & FOUND
LOST Brown billfold, containing $225.00.

Finder please return to Everett or Ruth
Glassburn. Need money badly for our
large family. Ph. day or eve,,

k34

WILL the person who picked up the
Pinscher pup, east of 4 Cor-

ners, please return it. No questions
asked. Owner. k34

MISCELLANEOUS

SPENCER CORSETIERE. Call m47

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY S EM LEA DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State it Commercial Sts.

SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL

Building Something?
V Insulation Board, 4x8 sheets, $1.84

V sheet rock, 4?;c, $1.52 sheet
Flbreglass Insulation ..8c sq. ft.
Pour type Insulation $1 per oac
Grade A 1 panel doors $7.50
Vi" Plywood, 4x8 sheets $2.65
All thicknesses plywood, cheap.
Flush, slab doors ..19.50
Waterproof wallboard 7 tic ft.
800' rolls building paper $2.5
Overhead garage door hardware, $18.80

C. G. LONG
PH. 1 MILE N. OP KEIZER

ma34

Special Shipment
Dry kiln Jx6" E. flooring, or roof and
sldewall sheathing. Cheaper than ship-la-

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
Front St Court Sts, Salem, ma

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

CONLON IRONER
Conlon Rotary Ironer. 30 Inch rolls.
Floor sample. Was $199.95. Now $139.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COlRT ST. n36'

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano At violin. State accredited.

STUDIO. PH. n44

TABLE TOP electric range. Reasonable.
2845 Mt. View Drive. n32

PART OR ENTIRE collection of old red
At white glass ware. Antique sliver
At china all In perfect condition. Rt. 1

Box 540 Salem. Mrs, W. L. Van Duren.
n33

COLDS POT REFRIG. 3 mo. old, call eve,
after 6. 190 Lana Ave. n34

WRECKING HOUSE, built Ins. windows,
doors, plaster board. 3510 Garden Rd.

n37

The ellopnane-li- k h

for your floors woodwork or lin-
oleum. Salem Lighting St Appliance Co.,
236 N High Q33

MAYTAG used washer. Good cond. 675
S. 12th. Ph. n37

ORDERS taken for e candles.
Toffee, fudge, chocolates in Valentine
boxes. Salem Home Bakery, 1380 N.

Church. Ph. n34

SUMP PUMP At fittings, G. E. motor, used
day. Ph. 3480 Center. n37

STEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, railings.
to stock, made to order. 1145 Lioerty.

n0

USED Electric ranges, $19.95 M P
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO,

375 Chemekeu
GENERAL ELECTRIC Crosley, Gib on

and Montag Appliances at GevurU n

Journal Want Ads Pay

WANTED POSITIONS

EXPERT OIL BURNER At oil circulator
service. All work guaranteed. tn.

h34

EXP. brush painter. Free est. Guaranteed.
eas. rn.

FIR OAKS Murslng Home. care.
Ph.

TREE WORK, topping, trimming," remoT-In-

Ins. op. Work guar W H. McAllis-

ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h33

Mimeographing-Typin- g

EXPER. Interior decorator. Free estimates.
UUaranivceQ, reaaoniime. r.

CARPENTER WORK: Finish, frame, re- -
i, i. I1V, I.SMSmunci, biii nil u ibibs. h33

SPECIALIZED children sewing Ph. 2'
h35

CHILD CARE In my home. Ph. 33611.

1117 6th. H9.

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Insured operator. John Payne,
248 S. Church. Ph. h45

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. rn. hjj

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h46

BABY SITTING. PH. h57

CEMENT WORK wanted. rh. h'

FOR RENT ROOMS

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.

ROOM with bath, gentleman. Close in.

ATTRACTIVE WARM room for employed
gentleman, vmaiuo cut. t. 34.

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Hot plate.
Gentleman. Ph. 140

FURN. sleeping rm. Beauty rest for men.
Close in. 1140 center. w

CLOSE IN: Nicely furn. htd. bdrm. with
or wunout ait. pnv, iw uiiuu.
Cottage. Ph. 39430 J32

GENTLEMAN Sleeping rm. $15 mo. 534 N.
Winter. .134'

LARGE WARM room for 2. 1555 N.
Capitol. JM4

WARM SLEEPING rm. close in. Cooking
prlv. Ph. JM2

SINGLE SLEEPING rm. 472 N. Liberty.
Jk37

HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and
.tnolo i N MtYl Jk46

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

NEW 2 Bdrm. Furn. houae. hdwd., fir.,
ouln ViPnt. Ph. 35420. Jp34

ATTRACTIVE basement furn. apt. For

rm. kitchenette, rollaway bed. Electric
range At refrig. Hot water heat. Rent
$40. Includes utilities. Ph. 36408 for ap-

pointment. Jp32

NEAT ATTRACTIVE 2 rm. furn. apt.
Utilities furn. 725 S. 13th. Jp34

NEW apt. Prlv. bath, part furn.
Adults. 1047 Madison. Jp37

NEW court apt. Unfurnished ex-

cept range. $50. Phone Jp33

CLOSE IN, clean, 1 room hskp. apt. 633

Ferry. JP3V

NICE LARGE furn. apt. Utilities furn.
Reasonable. 365 S. 16th. Jp34

UN FURN, APTS. 3 rms. St bath. Stove,
washing machine At utilities furn.

Comp. redec. $55 mo. Capitol Courts,
450 S. CaPltQl. JP37

jTrooM APT. In attractive court. Refrig.
range St auto laundry. Convenient to
state Idgs., unlv., and bus. 907 3. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp35

1 BR entire upper floor, partly furn.
Adults. Ph. 34697 bet. 5 St 8 p.m. Jp32'

MOD. 3 KM. apt. Main Hr. Prlv. entr. 2

or 3 emp. persons 435 N. Winter. Jp33

NEW APT., 2 rooms bath, partly furn.
1065 Madison. Ph. JP33'

NICELY FURS. 2 rm. apt. Prtvate bath St

entrance. Electric range At refrig. Ph.
JP32

APT., partly turn., all electric. Adults.
1198 Cliemeketa St. Jp32

EXCLUSIVE NEW COURT apts. Range,
refrig., St laundry. 160. Adults. Ph.

FURS. duplex. All elec. 2 rm. furn.
apt., oil heat. Ph. JP33

3 ROOM furn. apt. 2nd floor. Refrig., HW

heat. 640 Marlon. iP33

RMS. APT. for rent. 360 N. Capitol.
JP34

furnished apartment. $65. 1133

Chemcketa. 1p33

S APARTMENTS. Phone )p

FOR RENT HOUSES
LADY WISHES to share 3 rm. duplex with

lady. Ph. Jm32

BR house At garage, oil circulator. S.
12th. $60 mo. Ph. Jm34

2 BDRM. home for lease. LR, DR. fire-

place, good district. Call Joe E. Bourne
3 8216 at 1140 N. Capitol. Jm 34

PRIV 3 room partly furn., clean, gar-
age. $45 month. 356' Portland Rd. )m

0 FT. cabin to a worthy pensioner or
veteran couple. Very reasonable rent.
Box 359 i Capital JournaL jm37
BRH OM Eet $50 month. Inq. at 2060
M. CapltoL Ph.

Rawlins Realty
HOLLYWOOD DIST. Jm32'

WIDOW WANTS WOMAN or elderly couple
to share country home. Ph. 20514.

Jm34

NEW unfurn. house. Ph.
after $ p.m. jmiJJournal Want Ads Pay

v.


